
Think, Act, Be Creative
Boys & Girls of all levels – Ages 7 to 14, Limited Enrollment

Note: Full payment is due with online registration or mailed in application 
Full-Day discount: After April 15, 2024: $25.00 discount per player if registering siblings or for multiple week registration.

TIME

COST

DATES

FULL-DAY SCHEDULE

FULL-DAY CAMP HIGHLIGHTS
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TIME

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:45 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

9:00 am – 3:00 pm (Mon - Thurs) 
9:00 am - 1:00 pm (Fri)

· Creative Play Development 
· Camp Ball, Shirt, and Award 
· Limited Enrollment 
· Latest in Technical Training & Daily Match Conditioning
· Licensed by the State of Connecticut 
· Professional Staff 
· Skill Competition 
· Free Raffle Prizes 
· Athletic Trainer on Site 
· FUN

Full-Day Sessions
June 24 - 28, 2023, Wakeman B & E Fields, Westport, CT
July 08 - 12, 2023, Wakeman B & E Fields, Westport, CT

Early Registration Special: $375 per week if registered before April 15, 2024
Regular Price: $450 per week if registered after April 15, 2024

DETAILS

Intro & Technical Demonstration

Warm-up

Technical Circuit Training (Ball)

Snack & Shade Break

Free Play Scrimmages (Creative Play Development) 

LUNCH (Free Time, Fun Games and Lectures)

Intro & Tactical / Technical Demonstration

Warm-up

Tactical / Technical Training (Creative Play Development)

Match Condition Play / Games (Independent Thinking)

Cool Down & Review

DISMISSAL

2024 FULL-DAY CAMP DETAILS



Think, Act, Be Creative
Boys & Girls of all levels – Ages 7 to 14, Limited Enrollment

GENERAL INFORMATION

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:

2

Mickey Kydes Soccer 
Telephone: (203) 852-6969 
Fax: (203) 831-0255 
Web Site: KydesSoccer.com
E-Mail: MoreInfo@Kydes.Soccer

Parents:
Parents are welcome to come and observe all sessions.

Coaches:
All coaches are invited to observe and take notes. Camp coaches are open for discussion at the end of sessions.
Also Available:
Goalkeeper sessions (Morning)
Inclement Weather:
Indoor shelter available at this camp–but camp may be cancelled due to inclement weather. There will be no refunds 
for cancellations due to inclement weather.

Camp Details:
Will be sent via email 2 weeks prior to camp start date.
Cancellation Policy:
A 50% refund is issued if cancellation is made on or before June 1, 2024. There is no refund if cancellation is made 
after June 1, 2024.
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