2024 FULL-DAY CAMP DETAILS

Think, Act, Be Creative Boys & Girls of all levels - Ages 7 to 14, Limited Enrollment



DATES

Full-Day Sessions

June 24 - 28, 2023, Wakeman B & E Fields, Westport, CT July 08 - 12, 2023, Wakeman B & E Fields, Westport, CT

TIME

9:00 am - 3:00 pm (Mon - Thurs) 9:00 am - 1:00 pm (Fri)

COST

Early Registration Special: \$375 per week if registered before April 15, 2024 Regular Price: \$450 per week if registered after April 15, 2024

<u>Note:</u> Full payment is due with online registration or mailed in application Full-Day discount: After April 15, 2024: \$25.00 discount per player if registering siblings or for multiple week registration.

FULL-DAY CAMP HIGHLIGHTS

- Creative Play Development
- · Camp Ball, Shirt, and Award
- Limited Enrollment
- · Latest in Technical Training & Daily Match Conditioning
- · Licensed by the State of Connecticut
- · Professional Staff
- Skill Competition
- Free Raffle Prizes
- · Athletic Trainer on Site
- FUN

FULL-DAY SCHEDULE

TIME	DETAILS
9:00 am	Intro & Technical Demonstration
9:15 am	Warm-up
9:30 am	Technical Circuit Training (Ball)
10:45 am	Snack & Shade Break
11:00 am	Free Play Scrimmages (Creative Play Development)
11:45 pm	LUNCH (Free Time, Fun Games and Lectures)
12:30 pm	Intro & Tactical / Technical Demonstration
12:45 pm	Warm-up
1:00 pm	Tactical / Technical Training (Creative Play Development)
1:45 pm	Match Condition Play / Games (Independent Thinking)
2:45 pm	Cool Down & Review
3:00 pm	DISMISSAL

2024 FULL-DAY CAMP DETAILS

Think, Act, Be Creative

Boys & Girls of all levels - Ages 7 to 14, **Limited Enrollmen**



FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:

Mickey Kydes Soccer Telephone: (203) 852-6969 Fax: (203) 831-0255 Web Site: KydesSoccer.com E-Mail: MoreInfo@Kydes.Soccer

GENERAL INFORMATION

Parents:

Parents are welcome to come and observe all sessions.

Coaches:

All coaches are invited to observe and take notes. Camp coaches are open for discussion at the end of sessions.

Also Available:

Goalkeeper sessions (Morning)

Inclement Weather:

Indoor shelter available at this camp-but camp may be cancelled due to inclement weather. There will be no refunds for cancellations due to inclement weather.

Camp Details:

Will be sent via email 2 weeks prior to camp start date.

Cancellation Policy:

A 50% refund is issued if cancellation is made on or before June 1, 2024. There is no refund if cancellation is made after June 1, 2024.